LUXURY

ENHANCE YOUR BEAUTY

SPECIALIISING IN ADVANCED AESTHETICS

STAY CONNECTED

@bonitos_aesthetics
*f Bonitos Essex
& bonitosaesthetics@gmail.com



Lips
0.5ml
Iml

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty

Cheeks
Iml

2ml

Chin
Iml
2ml

CONOTOURING PACKAGES

Includes Non Surgical Rhinoplasty / Cheeks / Jawline / Chin

3ml
4ml
5ml

Includes complimentary top up within 6 weeks

Microblading treatment
6-9 months Top Up
9-12 months Top Up
12-18 months Top Up

CORRECTION & DISSOLVING

Filler Dissolving

DERMAL FILLER

MICROBLADING

Patch test required

£130
£190

£220

£190
£320

£190
£320

£460
£600
£740

£250
£100
£125
£150

£150

Women

1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas

Men (Require more units)
1 Area
2 Areas

3 Areas

Top Up

ANTI WRINKLE

£110
£180
£220

£150
£200
£230

£30

MESOTHERAPY TREATMENTS

All clients will be advised upon consultation when you arrive, to ensure you get the

correct skin booster. All skin boosters are tailored to your skin and what you need as

a individual

Profhilo

1 Session £250
2 Sessions £480

2 Treatments required 4 weeks apart to gain the best results

Suekos

3 Sessions minimum £310
4 Sessions £400

A minimum of 3-4 sessions (depending on person) will advise upon consultation

Neofound

£160 per treatment

Targeting the needed areas of the face. Will advise upon consultation to gain the best

results.

Discount will be applied for anyone having more than one treatment with Bonitos of

course!
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