

## LUXURY AESTHETICS & BEAUTY

## ENHANCE YOUR BEAUTY

SPECIALIISING IN ADVANCED AESTHETICS

## STAY CONNECTED

DERMAL FILLER	
Lips	
0.5ml	£130
1ml	£190
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£220
Cheeks	
1ml	£190
2ml	£320
Chin 1ml	C100
ımı 2ml	£190 £320
ZITIL	£320
CONOTOURING PACKAGES Includes Non Surgical Rhinoplasty / Cheeks / Jawline / Chin	
3ml	£460
4ml	£600
5ml	£740
MICROBLADING	
Includes complimentary top up within 6 weeks	
Microblading treatment	£250
6-9 months Top Up	£100
9-12 months Top Up	£125
12-18 months Top Up	£150
CORRECTION & DISSOLVING Patch test required	
Filler Dissolving	£150



Women

1 Area	£110
2 Areas	£180
3 Areas	£220

Men (Require more units)

1 Area 2 Areas	£150 £200
3 Areas	£230
Top Up	£30

## **MESOTHERAPY TREATMENTS**

All clients will be advised upon consultation when you arrive, to ensure you get the correct skin booster. All skin boosters are tailored to your skin and what you need as a individual

Profhilo

1 Session	£250
2 Sessions	£480

2 Treatments required 4 weeks apart to gain the best results

Suekos

3 Sessions minimum	£310
4 Sessions	£400

A minimum of 3-4 sessions (depending on person) will advise upon consultation

Neofound £160 per treatment

Targeting the needed areas of the face. Will advise upon consultation to gain the best results.

Discount will be applied for anyone having more than one treatment with Bonitos of course!





BON SOILHISZY